
BNC JACK (FEMALE)
INPUT

BNC JACK (FEMALE)
OUTPUT

  22.8mm
0.90in

  

  7.7mm
0.30in

    9.3mm
0.36in

  

  9.1mm
0.36in

  

  12.5mm
0.49in

  

  14.5mm
0.57in

  

  16.2mm
0.64in

  

POWER ON LED 

POWER IN VIA MICRO USB

GAIN SWITCH

  31.8mm
1.25in

  
  20.8mm

0.82in
  

  9.4mm
0.37in

  

  12.5mm
0.49in

  

  18.5mm
0.73in

  

  9.6mm
0.38in

    9.3mm
0.37in

  

TRIM POT FOR ZERO ADJUSTMENT

POLARITY SWITCH 

  25.4mm
1.00in

  

  96.7mm
3.81in
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APPROVAL REV
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18/Jun/19
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ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT
N/A

0.08 kg
VALUES IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS

DRAWING
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NAME

FOR INFORMATION ONLY 
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES

Voltage Amplifier
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